
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06747401 

Name of Company 

Jills News Limited 

fi 

Andrew Mackenzie, Unit 8B, Marina Court, Castle Street, Hull, HU1 1TJ 

Julian Pitts, 9th Floor, Bond Court, Leeds, LS1 2JZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 January 2015 

Signed J? Date 22 January 2015 
——— 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Unit 8B 
Marina Court In 
Castle Street "ANG 

A34 CEQo" Hull 29/01/2015 41TJ #2 
HU COMPANIES HOUSE ° 

Ref Jl0O23CVL/AGM/JNRP/FU/LXB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Jills News Limited 

on the 22 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name View LESLEY few 

Signed “in Pacrriy ‘ 

Dated Qa-liS 



Jills News Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 1,730 00 340 00 

Stock 655 00 655 00 
Cash at Bank 12,114 17 12,114 17 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,109 17 

Signature ace how pate AL-1-1 5 



Jills News Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,109 17 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees-Arrears of Wages & Holiday Pay 1,101 71 
1,101 71 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,007 46 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NiL 

12,007 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,007 46 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,007 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12,007 46 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 47,571 71 

Employees - Notice Pay & Redundancy Pay 8,739 22 

Director's Loan Account 4,564 00 
Shareholders' Loan Account 6,664 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 264 08 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 100 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 426 

67,808 27 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (55,800 81) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (55,800 81) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

2 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (55,802 81) 

A- 
Signature ante {nll Date Q2-1-15 
